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Varieties of Malabar snacks

Unnakaaya

Pazhamnirachath

Kesari

Kaadamutta roast

Chicken roll

Elanchi

Uzhunnuvada -
Mulaku/coconut- chammanthi
Erimulta

Chicken Cutlet

Kilikoodu

Pazhampori

Carrot Pola

Kaipola

Irachi Ada

lla Ada

Mutta Vada

Kattappa

Chicken Bonda

Parippuvada

Ullivada

Pazhampori Beef Curry Combo
Pazhampori Beef Fry Combo
Pazhampori Beef Mix Combo

25
20
15
25
20
15
10

20
20
20
10
25
20
25
15
20
25
25
10
10
120
140
150



BEEF

Beef Curry 140
Beef Chilli 160
Beef Kadai 210
Beef Ulathiyathu 190
Beef Pepper Fry 190
Beef Fry 170
Beef Roast 180
Beef Masala 160
Beef Butter Masala 200
Beef Hyderabadi 210
Beef Chettinad 220
MUTTON

Mutton Curry 220
Mutton Stew 250
Mutton Masala 250
Rogan Josh 260
Mutton Kuruma 240

Mutton Pepper Fry 260



lce Cream

American Choconut 10
Chocolate Choconut 110
Butterscotch Choconut 120
Special Falooda 85
Choco Dad 85
Choco Caramel 85
Dry Fruits Queen 140
YVanilla Sundae a0
Pistah Sundae 100
Exotica 90D
Dilkush 100
Special Fruit Salad (510
Italian Delight 120
Mango Master 100
Triple Sundae 100
Gud Bud 90
Chocolate Sundae 100
Bombay Falooda 70
White Falooda 825
Banana Split 120
Monster Shake 200
Sizzling Brownie 200
Double Sundae 80
Pistah Choconut 120
Brownie With Vanila 20
Bee Hive S0
ChocoChip S0

Parafite 85



STARTERS

French Fries 90
Chicken Spring Rall 1o
Chicken 65 190
Chicken 65 Boneless 290
Spicy Crispy Paneer (Veg) 190
Paneer 6% (Veg) 180
Crispy Chicken 240
Dragon Chicken 240
Hunan Chicken 240
Chicken Lollipop 220
Crispy Beef 200
Dragon Beel 220}
Chinese BDF 190
Hunan Beef 230
Wi Chicken  Mutlon
Sweet Corn 3 90 1o 120
Hot N Sour : 100 120 150
Clear Soup - a0 100 150
Cream of - 150 (LE1N]
Manchaw Soup : 1220 1400 160
Noodles Soup : 100 150 150
Cream of Mushroom b 120
Cream of Tomato 2 80
Lemon Coriander Soup : HO
SALADS
Tomalo S0
Gireen Salad G0
Tossed Green Salad 20
Cucumber Salad 70
Russian Salad 200
Spicy Pineapple Salad a0
Omion Salad 65

American Chopsuey : Veg - 180
MNon=- Veg = 200
Chinese Chopsuey @ Veg = 180

MNon- Veg = 200



FRIED RICE

Corfander Pepper Chicken Fried Rice : 200
2 200

Dragon Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice
Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Korean Fried Rice

NOODLES

Noodles -
Singapore Noodles :
Schezwan Noodles
Korean Noodles

BREADS

Coin Parolta
Kerala Porotta
Wheal Porotla
Ghee Porotta
Kothu Porotta
Chilly Porotta
Chappathi
Battura
Chambavari Pulttu
Gothambu Puttu
Thattu Dosa
Chicken Dosa
Beal Dosa
Onion Dosa
Carrot Dosa
Egg Dosa
Appam

Ghee Roast

Vep
120
150
1530
140

150
160

15
20
20

10
a0
90
30
30
60

12
b0

Veg
150
120
150
140

Epg Chicken Mixed

150
160
140
150

170
200
180
190

200
220

210
220

Egg Chicken Mixed

160
150
140
150

200
170
180
190

220
200
210
220



BIRIYANI

Chicken Biriyani (H/F)
Veg Biriyani

Egg Biriyani

Beef Biriyani

Mutton Biriyani
Hyderabadi

RICE

Jeera Rice

Ghee Rice
Biriyani Rice(H/F)
Tomato Rice

Curd Rice
Steamed Rice

MEALS

Veg
Fish Curry Meals
Pothichoru

90/160
110

150
180
220
200

140
110
45/80
140
140
90

30
130
150



Veg Kuruma

Paneer Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Chilli

Tomato Fry

Gobi Chilli
Mushroom Pepper Fry
Gobi Manchurian
Mushroom Kolahpuri
Mushroom Kadai
YVeg Kadai

Mix Veg Curry
Paneer Nawabi

Neyvmeen - AMR
Ayala - AMR
Karimeen- AMR
Avoli - AMR
Prawns - AMR
Fish Chilli - AMR

CHAAPPI'S SPECIAL
Kizhi Porotta

KAADA
Kaada Fry

MNAADAN KOZHL
MNaadan Kozhi Perattu
(250pms)

20
140
160
190
60
120
220
120
240
240
140

70

240

180

155

150



DUCK

Duck Stew
Kurumulak Roast
Perattu

RABBIT
Rabbit Roast

Njandu (CRAB)
Nirthi porichathu (run rry)
Roast

KONCHU (PRAWNS)
Prawns Fry
Ularthu

KALLUMMEKAIL
KAKKA IRACHI

160
180
180

AMR

AMR
AMR

AMR

AMR

AMR
AMR



