



ചാപ്പി വാലട്ടന്റെ സ്പെഷ്യൽ



മധുരമായ
ഹൃദയം ചാപ്പി



TEA.....	10	GINGER KATTAN.....	10
COFFEE.....	15	CARDAMOM KATTAN.....	10
BLACK TEA.....	8	MASALA KATTAN.....	10
BLACK COFFEE.....	8	MINT KATTAN.....	10
CHUKKU KAPPI.....	15	LIME TEA.....	10
GINGER TEA.....	15	MINT LEMON KATTAN.....	10
CARDAMOM TEA.....	15	MILK.....	15
MASALA TEA.....	15	HORLICKS.....	15
BOOST TEA.....	20	BISCUIT COFFEE.....	25
BOOST KATTAN.....	15	BISCUIT CHAI.....	20
BOOST.....	15	MINT LEMON HONEY TEA.....	15
GINGER HONEY TEA.....	15	MINT HONEY TEA.....	15

Varieties of Malabar snacks

Unnakaaya	25
Pazhamnirachath	20
Kesari	15
Kaadamutta roast	25
Chicken roll	20
Elanchi	15
Uzhunnuvada -	10
Mulaku/coconut- chammanthi	
Erimutta	20
Chicken Cutlet	20
Kilikoodu	20
Pazhampori	10
Carrot Pola	25
Kaipola	20
Irachi Ada	25
Ila Ada	15
Mutta Vada	20
Kattappa	25
Chicken Bonda	25
Parippuvada	10
Ullivada	10
Pazhampori Beef Curry Combo	120
Pazhampori Beef Fry Combo	140
Pazhampori Beef Mix Combo	150

BEEF

Beef Curry	140
Beef Chilli	160
Beef Kadai	210
Beef Ulathiyathu	190
Beef Pepper Fry	190
Beef Fry	170
Beef Roast	180
Beef Masala	160
Beef Butter Masala	200
Beef Hyderabadi	210
Beef Chettinad	220

MUTTON

Mutton Curry	220
Mutton Stew	250
Mutton Masala	250
Rogan Josh	260
Mutton Kuruma	240
Mutton Pepper Fry	260

Ice Cream

American Choconut	110
Chocolate Choconut	110
Butterscotch Choconut	120
Special Falooda	85
Choco Dad	85
Choco Caramel	85
Dry Fruits Queen	140
Vanilla Sundae	90
Pistah Sundae	100
Exotica	90
Dilkush	100
Special Fruit Salad	60
Italian Delight	120
Mango Master	100
Triple Sundae	100
Gud Bud	90
Chocolate Sundae	100
Bombay Falooda	70
White Falooda	85
Banana Split	120
Monster Shake	200
Sizzling Brownie	200
Double Sundae	80
Pistah Choconut	120
Brownie With Vanila	80
Bee Hive	80
ChocoChip	80
Parafite	85

STARTERS

French Fries	90
Chicken Spring Roll	110
Chicken 65	190
Chicken 65 Boneless	220
Spicy Crispy Paneer (Veg)	190
Paneer 65 (Veg)	180
Crispy Chicken	240
Dragon Chicken	240
Hunan Chicken	240
Chicken Lollipop	220
Crispy Beef	200
Dragon Beef	220
Chinese BDF	190
Hunan Beef	220

SOUPS

	Veg	Chicken	Mutton
Sweet Corn	: 90	110	120
Hot N Sour	: 100	120	150
Clear Soup	: 80	100	130
Cream of	:	130	160
Manchow Soup	: 120	140	160
Noodles Soup	: 100	130	150
Cream of Mushroom	: 120		
Cream of Tomato	: 80		
Lemon Coriander Soup	: 80		

SALADS

Tomato	50
Green Salad	60
Tossed Green Salad	80
Cucumber Salad	70
Russian Salad	200
Spicy Pineapple Salad	90
Onion Salad	65

CHOPSUEY

American Chopsuey	: Veg - 180
	Non-Veg - 200
Chinese Chopsuey	: Veg - 180
	Non-Veg - 200

FRIED RICE

Coriander Pepper Chicken Fried Rice	:	200			
Dragon Fried Rice	:	200	Veg	Egg	Chicken Mixed
Singapore Fried Rice	:		150	160	200 220
Fried Rice	:		120	130	170 200
Schezwan Fried Rice	:		130	140	180 210
Korean Fried Rice	:		140	150	190 220



NOODLES

		Veg	Egg	Chicken	Mixed
Noodles	:	120	130	170	200
Singapore Noodles	:	150	160	200	220
Schezwan Noodles	:	130	140	180	210
Korean Noodles	:	140	150	190	220

BREADS

Coin Porotta	10
Kerala Porotta	12
Wheat Porotta	15
Ghee Porotta	25
Kothu Porotta	150
Chilly Porotta	160
Chappathi	12
Battura	15
Chambavari Puttu	20
Gothambu Puttu	20
Thattu Dosa	10
Chicken Dosa	80
Beef Dosa	90
Onion Dosa	30
Carrot Dosa	30
Egg Dosa	60
Appam	12
Ghee Roast	60



BIRIYANI

Chicken Biriyani (H/F)	90/160
Veg Biriyani	110
Egg Biriyani	130
Beef Biriyani	180
Mutton Biriyani	220
Hyderabadi	200

RICE

Jeera Rice	140
Ghee Rice	110
Biriyani Rice(H/F)	45/80
Tomato Rice	140
Curd Rice	140
Steamed Rice	90

MEALS

Veg	80
Fish Curry Meals	130
Pothichoru	130

VEG

Veg Kuruma	80
Paneer Masala	140
Paneer Butter Masala	160
Paneer Chilli	190
Tomato Fry	60
Gobi Chilli	120
Mushroom Pepper Fry	220
Gobi Manchurian	120
Mushroom KolaHPuri	240
Mushroom Kadai	240
Veg Kadai	140
Mix Veg Curry	70
Paneer Nawabi	240

FISH

Neymeen - AMR	
Ayala - AMR	
Karimeen- AMR	
Avoli - AMR	
Prawns - AMR	
Fish Chilli - AMR	

CHAAPPI'S SPECIAL

Kizhi Porotta	180
---------------	-----

KAADA

Kaada Fry	135
-----------	-----

NAADAN KOZHI

Naadan Kozhi Perattu (250gms)	130
----------------------------------	-----

DUCK

Duck Stew	160
Kurumulak Roast	180
Perattu	180

RABBIT

Rabbit Roast	AMR
--------------	-----

Njandu (CRAB)

Nirthi porichathu (Full Fry)	AMR
Roast	AMR

KONCHU (PRAWNS)

Prawns Fry	AMR
Ularthu	AMR

KALLUMMEKAI	AMR
-------------	-----

KAKKA IRACHI	AMR
--------------	-----